
L.C.$.
TRAINEDMEN
ALWAYS Succeed
Below are some of the 300 L.S:Courses of Training,all of which canbe studied at home.
4ccountancy exams Radio EngineeringSecretarial exam8: Radio ServiceExane
Book-keeping ArchitectureMatriculation Building Contractor
Advertising Concrete Engineer
Salesmanship (any Structural Engineerbranch) ing
Showcard Writing Drafting(anybranchCommercial Illustra- Aeroplane Engineertor GroundEng.LicenseFashion Drawing Motor EngineerJournalism Diesel EngineerShort StorvWriting CivilEngineerGeneral Education Surveying4.MLcE Municipal Engineer
A.MLE.E:, Steam Certificate.A.M.LME Window DisplayShorthandTyping MechanicalEngineer:Chemistry Foundry WorkAnalytical) Mining (Coal; Gota
BusinessManagementElectricalEngineer_Plumbing Elec Power andAir Conaitioning Lighting
SheetMetalWork Wiring License
Office Training Farming
StationBook-keeping (all branches)Carpentry Farm Book-keepingQuantityEstimattng Refrigeration
Dressmaking Professional Exams
I(Underline your subject above~if noton Iist write It nere
Enquiries cost only a Id. Post Now 3
Name
Address
Become a Trained Man. Earn Promotionand more mnoney. Write NOW to
INTERNATIONALCORRESPONDENCESCHOOLS

Dept: L 182 Wakefeld St.,Wellington

WAR NEWS
ENTERTAINMENT
MUSIC
SINGING
SPEAKING
are clearer, more life-

like and easier to listen to on0

NEECO
6-ValveplusMagicEye

Producedby
ELECTRITRNA:RadioENGINeeriNG
Co.Ltd , Auckland
Wellington; Christchurch;Dunedin,Hamil-tomWanganul;Hastings: 5004

SUNDAY
COMMERCIAL NOVEMBER 23

‘41,© Uncle Tom and his Children’s

1 yd aA AUCKLAND.1070:% ¢. 280 mm.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8.30 Band music
9.15 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10. 0 The Young Citizens’ séssion
10.15 Salt Lake City Tabernacie Choir
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
12. 0 Luncheon music
1.15 p.m. The News from London
1.30 Piano time
2. 0. The Sunday Radio Matinee
4.45 The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)
5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 The News from London
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers

7.0
HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE
WEEK’S STAGE SHOWS
Broadcast from the Radio Theatre
8.45 Special programme
9. 0 The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of Music
10. 0 More Bands from the U.S.A.
10.30 Variety
11. 0 The News from London
11.45 Meditation music
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
130k c. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8. O Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
8.15 A_ Religion for Monday morning
(Rev. H. Squires)

9. 0 Variety hour
10. 0 The World of Sport
10.15 New Education Fellowship session10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales '10.45 In Rhythmic Tempo11. 0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir11.30 The Morning Star: Billy Costello11.45 A Comedy Cameo12. 0 Luncheon programme1.15 p.m. The News from London
2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4.45 A session for the Blind People5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Tea-table tunes
3 A Talk on Social Justice
The News from London
Songs My Mother Taught Me
Songs | Teach My MotherThe 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows
Special programmeThe Citadel
Pageant of Music
Band programme by the Lads fromLancashire
Slumber session

11. 0 The News from London
11.50 Epilogue12. 0 Close down

Sze

28
ofomho

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH430kc. 210 m.
6. Qa.m. Breakfast Session, with the
are from London at 6.0, 7.0 and

8.30 Morning Melodies9.30 Around the Bandstand
10. 0 Hospital Session (Bob Speirs).
opening with the Salt Lake CityTabernacle Choir

‘ Choir
11.15 A Budget of Popular Tunes12. 0 The Luncheon Session
1.15 p.m. The News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 The News from London
6.30 Musical Programme

:

6.45 Vocal Championship
7. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows
8.45 Special Programme
9. O The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of Music
10.0 Bands of Australia and New
Zealand

11. 0 The News from London
12. 0 Close down

as ZB ‘DUNEDIN4 1286.&¢.. 234 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

9. 0 Seledted recordings
10.15 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
10.45 Selected recordings
11. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
11.15 Piano patterns
11.30 Selected recordings
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
.1. Op.m. The News from London
1.45 Those Happy Gilmans
2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee3.0 Accent on Youth
5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Half an Hour with Julian Lee
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 The News from London
6.30 Rita Entertains
6.45 Ao-Marama (Airini)
7. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows
8.45 A special programme8. 0 The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of Music
10. QO Bands from the Continent
10.30 Dream Time
11. 0 The News from London
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close downI he PALMERSTON: Nth.400k. 214m,
Op.m. Oh, Listen to the Band!
5.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir6.15 News from London
6.45 Cavalcade of Drama: "Marie An-toinette "
7. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows9.0 The Citadel
0. 0 Close down

ROD TALBOT who conducts "Men
and Motoring" from 1ZB on Thursday

at 10.15 p.m.

HAND
LOVELINESS

Work wonders withthoseworkinghandsby preserving and
beautifyingthe deli-cate skin tissues:

wihhLemon"
GLYSCvo

A real whole-of-lemon cream-~only /6from all branches of J. R. McKenzie8
Woolworths_~and all chemists and toiletrycounters, everywhere.

Learn ShowcardWritingAt HomelEARN 5/ to 10/ AN HOURwritingshowcards, window tickets, posters etc:McKay's Studios teach you this profitablebusiness with comprehensive professionaltuition. Thousandsof students testifythatthis course isa quick way to paying prOfession or hobby. Free working outfitWrite to-day for free booklet, etc:McKAY'S ART STUDios, P.o. Box 367,Wanganui.

ThE ROASTORascals'
GoshRo4Has
MumGotA
NewBUtcHER

NOSto-ITS
RoaSTOTHAT
MakesTHE
DiFFERence

Delicious"ROASTO"flavours,
colours, thickens and seasons
Gravies, Stews, Beef Tea,
and Soups:Makes Casserolesthemostappetizingdishesyou
ever enjoyed: BOAsuuI3 atallGroceryStoros
INI
GRAVY SALT

MADEBYThEn-Z:MakERsOfLUSHUS JELLIES
PUTS A NEW EATINMeaT-
makesit9 TREAT
Remove CallousesDr. Scholl's Zino-padsloosen callouses foreasysafe removal. 1/6 per
packet, from all chemists and Dr. Scholl
dealers_
DR: SCHOLL'SCALLOUSES ZINO-PADS


